PINELLAS COUNTY COMMUNITY HEALTH ACTION TEAM

October 20, 201 mm

Alizza Punzalan-Randie

ORGANIZATION

All Children’s Hospital

Alizza.Punzalan-Randle@allkids.org

Bob Costello

BayCare Health System

Robert.Costello@baycare.org

Carrie Hepburn

Tampa Bay Healthcare Collaborative

director@tampabayhealth.org

Cannot attend

Dr. Cynthia Miller

BayCare/Diabetes Summit

Cynthia.miller@baycare.org

Cannot attend

Daphne Lampley

LiveFree! Substance Abuse Prevention
Coalition

DLampley@OperPar.org

Deborah Berry

Pinellas County Justice & Consumer Services

dberry@pinellascounty.org

Denise Groesbeck

Juvenile Welfare Board

dgroesbeck@jwbpinellas.org

Y

Denise Kerwin

St Petersburg College

Kerwin.denise@SPCollege.edu

Dora Komninos

Domestic Violence Task Force

diuvi22@aol.com

Dr. Ulyee Choe DOH-Pinellas Ulyee.Choe@flhealth.gov see Fm mgﬁ.
Gayle Guidash DOH-Pinellas Gayle.Guidash@flhealth.gov
Jocelyn Howard DOH-Pinellas Jocelyn.Howard @flhealth.gov

Kathy Maes Healthy Start Pinellas kmaes@healthystartpinellas.org

Lisa Negrini Family Study Center at USFSP Inegrini@usfsp.edu

Liz Winter BayCare Health Systems Elizabeth.winter@baycare.org

Lori James Tampa Bay Healthcare Collaborative Manager@tampabayhealth.org

Lounell Britt Sanderlin Center Lcbritt38@yahoo.com

Megan Carmichael DOH-Pinellas Megan.Carmichael@flhealth.gov Cannot attend
Melissa Andress SEDNET ANDRESSM@pcsb.org

Melissa Van Bruggen DOH-Pinellas Melissa.VanBruggen @flhealth.gov o

Quinn Lundquist DOH-Pinellas Quinn.lundquist@flhealth.gov
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